
Hallenspielplan  Neustadt, Frankenhalle  ( 220261 )
Wildenheider Straße 16
96465   Neustadt

Termin Liga Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Erg.

Sa. 11.10.2025 20:00 OL M HSG Rödental/Neustadt TSV Roßtal 32:32

Sa. 06.12.2025 14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

BOL MA

BL mC

OL M

BZK M

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt II

TSV Bergrheinf.

HG Hut/Ahorn (a.K.)

HC Erlangen III

TV Ebern II (a.K.)

32:37

40:20

36:38

30:39

Sa. 17.01.2026 11:45

13:15

17:00

BzL mD

BL mC

BOL MA

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

TV Hallstadt (a.K.)

TV Ebern (a.K.)

TV Königsberg

0:0

0:0

0:0

So. 18.01.2026 10:00 BL mB HSG Rödental/Neustadt TV Gerolzhofen 0:0

Sa. 24.01.2026 12:00

14:00

16:00

18:00

20:00

BOL MA

BzL mD

BL mC

OL M

BZK M

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt II

SG Helmbrechts/Münchberg

TV Ebern

SG Obermain

TV Marktsteft

HSG Weidhausen-Ebersdorf II

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 28.02.2026 00:00

12:00

13:45

15:30

17:30

BZK M

BL mB

BL mC

BOL MA

OL M

HSG Rödental/Neustadt II

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

spielfrei*

HC 03 Bamberg

SG Bad Rodach/Großw. (a.K.)

TSV Hof 1861

HSV Hochfranken

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

0:0

Sa. 14.03.2026 17:30 OL M HSG Rödental/Neustadt SG Auerbach/Pegnitz 0:0

Sa. 21.03.2026 12:15

14:00

16:00

BL mC

BOL MA

BL mB

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HSG Rödental/Neustadt

HC 03 Bamberg

TS Herzogenaurach

TV Dettelbach

0:0

0:0

0:0


